434 W. Dussel Drive | Maumee, OH 43537 | P: 800-252-1280 | 419-740-6600 | F: 419-740-6630
E: customerservice@anatrace.com | W: www.anatrace.com
Detergents  |   LipiDs  |   Customs  |   HigHer stanDarDs
We set our standards high. so you can, too.
Detergents  |   LipiDs  |   Customs  |   HigHer stanDarDs
proteoseC gel Filtration
Columns userguide
Product.numbers:.SEC-16/60-3-70.

hand to the shoulder of the syringe.
8. Place the column at 2–8°C for long term storage.
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description Units Product No.
ProteoSEC Size
Exclusion Column
16/60 3-70 HR SEC
16 mm ID; 60 cm length, 3-70 kDa HR resin
120 ml bed volume for max 1-5 ml sample volume
1 SEC-16/60-3-70
ProteoSEC Size
Exclusion Column
26/60 3-70 HR SEC
26 mm ID; 60 cm length, 3-70 kDa HR resin
320 ml bed volume for max 3-10 ml sample volume
1 SEC-26/60-3-70
ProteoSEC Size
Exclusion Column
16/60 6-600 HR SEC
16 mm ID; 60 cm length, 6-600 kDa HR resin
120 ml bed volume for max 1-5 ml sample volume
1 SEC-16/60-6-600
ProteoSEC Size
Exclusion Column
26/60 6-600 HR SEC
26 mm ID; 60 cm length, 6-600 kDa HR resin
320 ml bed volume for max 3-10 ml sample volume
1 SEC-26/60-6-600
To order:
Telephone: Monday-Friday 8:00 AM–5:00 PM (EST)
 Toll free in the U.S. 1-800-252-1280
 Or call 419-740-6600